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Participation in events & fundraisers are completely optional. All proceeds raised benefit our Inman community.

''
You are invited to PAC's Welcome Back BBQ

Wed Oct 5
2-7pm

in the school Gym

Pre-orders are now open in MunchaLunch
Deadline to pre-order: Tues Oct 4 @ midnight

Pre-order tickets will be distributed to students on Wed at 1:50pm

Volunteers needed for our upcoming BBQ &
other PAC events - Sign up HERE

join us for FOOD & GAMES & FUN!!

Please consider pre-ordering to guarantee your
order & help us prepare food quantities

Cash sales will also be accepted at the BBQ!!!

https://munchalunch.com/schools/inman/
https://signup.com/go/ZsRvocT


Milk is distributed just before lunch with safety protocol
compliance & must be consumed when distributed

Order in your MunchaLunch account - Deadline: Wed Oct 12

Choose between 2% white milk or 1% chocolate milk
for delivery on Mondays, Wednesdays and/or Fridays  

Oct-DEC Milk & hot lunch ordering is open!! 

Monday Milk Days
Mon Oct 24
Mon Oct 31
Mon Nov 7

Mon Nov 14
Mon Nov 21
Mon Nov 28
Mon Dec 5

Mon Dec 12

Here are the Oct-Dec Milk & Hot Lunch dates:

* Unclaimed milk or hot lunch cannot be saved if student is absent. Email inmanpac@gmail.com
to arrange pick up, otherwise it will be donated. We will not be able to process refunds. 

Many thanks to our weekly parent volunteers, staff & student monitors

Lunches are individually labelled & packed in secure earth-friendly
containers with utensils & condiments (if required) by our amazing vendor!!

New spots available! Sign up to help HERE

Wednesday Milk Days
Wed Oct 19
Wed Oct 26
Wed  Nov 2
Wed Nov 9

Wed Nov 16
Wed Nov 23
Wed Nov 30
Wed Dec 7

Wed Dec 14 

Friday Milk Days
Fri Oct 28
Fri Nov 4

Fri Nov 18
Fri Dec 2
Fri Dec 9

Fri Dec 16

OUR HOT LUNCH PROGRAM WITH FUEL CATERING IS BACK!!

Due to pre-ordering with our vendor, we cannot accommodate late orders

Hot Lunch Days
Thurs Oct 20  - Favourites
Fri Oct 28 - Sushi & Wrap

Fri Nov 4 - Burger
Thurs Nov 10 - Pasta
Fri Nov 18 - Hot Dog

Thurs Nov 24 - Favourites
Fri Dec 2 - Sushi & Wrap

Fri Dec 9 - Burger
Fri Dec 16 - Pasta

https://munchalunch.com/schools/inman/
https://signup.com/group/4669853864873800126?fbclid=IwAR1mBHxihJzDg2DMOFwvw_-QIGhcDlSDSB8gd7dycbjcD0X4_t82U5aH4ZA


RETURNING ACCOUNTS CLICK "Login Here" BUTTON

NEW REGISTRATIONS CLICK "Register Here"
BUTTON & FOLLOW THE PROMPTS

ORDERING IS NOW OPEN

If you forgot your password, click "Forgot Password"

Please contact inmanpac@gmail.com if you have questions, have
trouble accessing your account or would like to place an order directly

For contactless transactions & sustainability reasons,
we are using MunchaLunch for online ordering this year

HOW TO LOG IN:
Go to: www.munchalunch.com/schools/inman

Payment options: Visa, Mastercard or secured E-transfer
*consider E-transfer as PAC is charged 2.99%  for credit card processing
* E-transfers can be made to inmanpac@gmail.com (password Inman)

* Remember to include order #, student name and division in E-transfer deatails

Payments MUST be made to confirm your orders

https://munchalunch.com/schools/inman/
https://munchalunch.com/schools/inman/
mailto:inmanpac@gmail.com
https://munchalunch.com/schools/inman/


Bring Your glowsticks! 

in the school gym 



Join our Facebook group - search "Inman pac"
Executive Team email contact: inmanpac@gmail.com

Want to stay connected? Do you have feedback,
questions or new ideas? Fill out our quick SURVEY

Get rid of the clutter while supporting our school community!!

1,831 ITEMS
1,831 ITEMSRETURNED
RETURNEDSO FAR!!
SO FAR!!

1.  Put refundable containers in a clear plastic bag, no sorting required!
2.  At an Express Depot, enter "604-296-9016" (school's phone number)
      at the kiosk to print your labels
3.  Stick a label on each bag & drop off with the service rep!

Drop off YOUR BOTTLES & CANS at any                      depot:

INMAN PAC

Wed Oct 19
Wed Nov 16

Next PAC Meetings

7pm in the Library

WOW!! What an AMAZING
turnout at our first PAC

meeting of the year!!
Hope you can join us for the next
ones! We will always have snacks,

refreshments & child minding available
Email PAC if you have any questions you want raised

Volunteers needed for upcoming PAC events - Sign up HERE

https://www.facebook.com/groups/372228619983045
https://forms.gle/b7HQSqjYre7DG97H6
https://signup.com/go/ZsRvocT

